Exam Schedule 2015-2016

Research Master in Cognitive and Clinical Neuroscience

Period 1

24-9-2015 Thu 9:00 12:00 Uns50 K0.402
29-9-2015 Tue 13:30 16:30 Uns40 B0.647
19-10-2015 Mon 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal
organised by SBE:
21-10-2015 Wed 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal

FN

PSY4311

PSY5511

PSY4251
PSY4407
PSY5213
EBC4218

PSY4252
PSY4313
PSY4408
PSY4711
PSY5231

Intr to Molecular Biochemical Techniques
Personality Disorders

Auditory and Higher Order Language Processing
Brain Damage

The Brain's Engram

Mathematical Research Tools

Perception and Attention

Neuroanatomy

Behavioural Disorders

Psychology meets Neuroscience meets Economics
Signal Analysis

Please note: The exam for the course PSY5313 Laboratory Animal Sciences is organized by the Lab Animal Science of FHML.

Period 2

14-12-2015 Mon 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal
16-12-2015 Wed 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal
18-12-2015 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal

Period 3

PSY4409
PSY4253
PSY4314

PSY4254
PSY4416

PSY4106

Arousal and Attention
Neuroimaging: functional MRI
Neurodegeneration

The Cognitive Neuroscience of Sensory and Motor Systems
Ageing

Advanced Statistics |

25-1-2016 Mon 13:00 16:00 Uns40

26-1-2016 Tue 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal
27-1-2016 Wed 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal
28-1-2016 Thu 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal
29-1-2016  Fri 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal
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FN
FN

PSY4711

PSY4251
PSY4313
PSY4407
PSY5231

PSY4216

PSY4252
PSY4311
PSY4408
PSY5213
PSY5511

PSY4108
PSY4320
PSY4332

Psychology meets Neuroscience meets Economics resit
Auditory and Higher Order Language Processing resit
Neuroanatomy resit
Brain Damage resit
Signal Analysis resit
Noninvasive Brain Stimulation

Perception and Attention resit
Intr to Molecular Biochemical Techniques resit
Behavioural Disorders resit
The Brain's Engram resit
Personality Disorders resit

Neuroanatomy
Neurological Neuroscience
Surgery for Intractable Movement and Psychiatric Disorders

*all tracks except FN



Resits Period 2

Please note: Since these exams fall outside the regular UM exam weeks the resits cannot be booked via MyUM.
Instead, you need to register via an online form provided by the Education Office from 1-2-2016 to 3-2-2016 .
See Ask Psychology for more information.

23-2-2016 Tue 9:00 12:00 Empereur NP PSY4409 Arousal and Attention resit
CN PSY4253  Neuroimaging: functional MRI resit
FN PSY4314 Neurodegeneration resit
25-2-2016 Thu 9:00 12:00 Empereur all PSY4106 Advanced Statistics | resit
26-2-2016  Fri 13:00 16:00 Empereur CN PSY4254  The Cognitive Neuroscience of Sensory and Motor Syste resit
NP PSY4416 Ageing resit

Period 4

4-3-2016  Fri 9:00 12:00 Club Pellikaan CN PSY4215 Advanced fMRI
FN PSY4336  Neuroplasticity and Pain

30-3-2016 Wed 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal FN PSY4317  Neuroimmunology and Inflammation
PP PSY4514  Developmental Psychopathology

1-4-2016  Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal CN PSY4255  Brain Connectivity and Connectomics

NP PSY4413  Executive Functions and Control of Actions
NE PSY4712  Social Neuroscience
6-4-2016 Wed 9:00 12:00  MECC Westhal * PSY4108 Neuroanatomy resit
FN PSY4320 Neurological Neuroscience resit
FN PSY4332  Surgery for Intractable Movement and Psychiatric Disor resit
7-4-2016  Thu 13:00 16:00 UNS50-K0.480 CN, NE PSY4216 Noninvasive Brain Stimulation resit

29-4-2016  Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer  FN PSY4321  Psychiatric Neuroscience
2-6-2016  Thu 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal all PSY4107 Advanced Statistics Il

Please note: this exam is listed for registration in My UM under period 4.

Period 6

4-7-2016 Mon 13:00 16:00 MECC Expofoyer  CN PSY4215 Advanced fMRI resit
FN PSY4317 Neuroimmunology and Inflammation resit
PP PSY4514 Developmental Psychopathology resit
5-7-2016 Tue 13:00 16:00 MECC Expofoyer  FN PSY4321  Psychiatric Neuroscience resit
NP PSY4413  Executive Functions and Control of Actions resit
6-7-2016 Wed 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer  all PSY4107 Advanced Statistics Il resit
8-7-2016  Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer CN PSY4255  Brain Connectivity and Connectomics resit
FN PSY4336 Neuroplasticity and Pain resit
NE PSY4712  Social Neuroscience resit
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